Ht
H1
H2
B1
Ht
H1
H2
B1

FLF58SXTC13MM 220 1374 334 1594 1" Fig. 1
FLF58SXTC14MM 220 1660 369 1880 1" Fig. 1
FLF58SXTC16MM 220 1660 406 1880 1" Fig. 1
FLF27SXTC18MM 220 1750 469 1970 1" Fig. 1
FLF28SXTC21MM 220 1640 552 1860 1½" Fig. 1
FLF31NXTC24MM 200 2230 610 2430 2" Fig. 2
FLF31NXTC30MM 200 2300 770 2500 2" Fig. 2
FLF31NXTC36MM 200 2350 927 2550 2" Fig. 2
FLF31NXTC42MM 200 2435 1074 2635 2" Fig. 2
OPTIONS
2750 NBP NBP Piston Option - add-on price
2850 NBP 2850 Valve - add-on price
3150 NBP 3150 Valve - add-on price
Auxiliary Microswitch
TIME CLOCK
FLF58SXTC10MM 5800 Multi-Media Filter Kit, 10" x 54" tank, 0.6m³/hr
FLF58SXTC13MM 5800 Multi-Media Filter Kit, 13" x 54" tank, 1.1m³/hr
FLF58SXTC14MM 5800 Multi-Media Filter Kit, 14" x 65" tank, 1.2m³/h
FLF58SXTC16MM 5800 Multi-Media Filter Kit, 16" x 65" tank, 1.5m³/hr
FLF27SXTC18MM 2750 Multi-Media Filter Kit, 18" x 65" tank, 1.9m³/hr
FLF28SXTC21MM 2850 Multi-Media Filter Kit, 21" x 60" tank, 2.6m³/hr
FLF31NXTC24MM 3150 Multi-Media Filter Kit, 24" x 75" tank, 3.5m³/hr
FLF31NXTC30MM 3150 Multi-Media Filter Kit, 30" x 78" tank, 5.4m³/hr
FLF31NXTC36MM 3150 Multi-Media Filter Kit, 36" x 78" tank, 7.8m³/hr
FLF31NXTC42MM 3150 Multi-Media Filter Kit, 42" x 78" tank, 10.7m³/hr
FLECK MM FILTERS
FILTER SYSTEMS
SPECIFICATION
Vessel Diameter 10" 13" 14" 16" 18"